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Informacion general

Exterior - Lampara colgante

8021696269023
BIT FI BIANCO
Lampara colgante
5 years

0.34 kg

0.000608 m3

Informacion técnica

0.3 kg

1

IP65

CE

-15° ~ +45 °C

1, On-Off / Phase cut

5.4-6.4V DC

Required, remoted, not included
IKO6

Remote on-off driver

Informacién de la fuente

Integrated LED module
Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
2W

Direct Asymmetrical
max 2,00 W

LED SMD OSRAM
3000 K

35000 h

> 80

3

100*66°

340 Im

1351Im



